
3rd PARTY EDI PROVIDER LIST

SPS Commerce
Client Services: for supplier EDI solutions
Phone Number: 866-245-8100
Email Address: clientservices@spscommerce.com

LINK TO INFO ON EDI SOLUTIONS
http://www.spscommerce.com/wtl/view/frys-electronics

1600 Pre-built connections allows you to connect to all trading partners

DataTrans Solutions
Rob Guerriere
V.P. - Sales
sales  @datatrans-inc.com  
www.datatrans-inc.com
800-469-0877 ext. 1
Fax: 281-419-8952

DIcentral Corporation,
Ashley Osborn
Business Development Manager
(281) 480.1121 ext. 275
(832)596-7092

aosborn@dicentral.com

Free UCC128 label solution with DiWeb

Free Quickbooks integration to DiWeb

CovalentWorks 
Jeffrey Read, MBA MIB
Account Executive
14515 Briarhills Parkway Suite 212
Houston, TX 77077
Office: 713-933-0590x109
Direct: 832-379-2109
Fax: 713-933-0595
jread@covalentworks.com
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EASYLINK(formerly,icc.net)
EasyLink VAN formerly icc.net
"Hector Burgos" <hburgos@easylink.com>

RedTail solutions
Joyce P. Rosenfield
Customer Implementation Manager
RedTail Solutions, Inc.
1700 West Park Drive, Suite 125
Westborough, MA  USA  01581
Tel:  508.983.1900 x213  Fax:  508.983.1906
Email:  jrosenfield@redtailsolutions.net

GXS/GEIS
John Fraser
John.Fraser@gxs.com
925-937-5424
(help@gxs.com)-technical support

INOVIS(www.inovis.com)

HIGH JUMP SOFTWARE - TRUECOMMERCE
Dan Robertson
Trading Partner Services (F-J)
True Commerce, Inc.
12330 Perry Highway Suite 200
Wexford, PA 15090
dan.robertson@highjump.com
Phone: 724-940-5520 Ext 246
Fax: (412) 586-2241
Home page: www.TrueCommerce.com
email: implementations@truecommerce.com

B2BGateway Setup Team
Riona Sutton
Phone 401 491 9595, ext 3000
Fax 801 730 4307
Setup@B2BGateway.net
www.B2BGateway.net

ACT Data Services, Inc
Email: support@actdata.com
1-800-ACT-DATA x 31
local: 201-794-1114 x 31
fax: 201-796-4593
www.actdata.com
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Mercury Commerce, Inc.
Jeff Eisenberg
1100 Shames Drive, Suite 200
Westbury, NY 11590
T. 212.307.7001
F. 646.219.3982
E. jeffe@mercury-commerce.com

KLEINSCHMIDT
Ralph Becker
NorthWest - Sales
T: 810-225-9229
F: 847-945-4619
Mail to: Ralph@Kleinschmidt.com
Web: www.Kleinschmidt.com
Delivering Innovative eBusiness Solutions

123 EDI
Russell Elakman
Sales Manager
2700 N 29TH Avenue
Suite 204
Hollywood, FL 33020
russell.elakman@123edi.com
954-922-9130 x102

Allen Levy-SOFTSHARE
Director of Sales
Tel: 800-346-6703 | Fax: 805-882-2599
allenl@softshare.com<mailto:allenl@softshare.com> |
www.softshare.com<http://www.softshare.com>

Patty Barnes
pattyb@1edisource.com
1 EDI Source, Inc.
1-877-EDI-1EDI
31875 Solon Rd., Suite #2
Solon, OH 44139
Main:   440-519-7800
Fax:     440-542-9370
www.1edisource.com

EDI Service Bureau, Inc.
www.ediservice.net
Mike Yang
CEO
P: 858 486 7409 X 8
myang@edi-service.us
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Liaison Technologies, Inc.
Madison Sage
3157 Royal Drive | Suite 200
Alpharetta, GA 30022
T: 770-422-4912 | M: 770.687.4053
www.liason.com

EDI Solutions Corp.
Kenny Shu
562-690-6967
sales@edisolutions.com
www.EDIsolutions.com
"Solutions for EDI"
20955 Pathfinder Road,  Suite 100
Diamond Bar, CA 91765

eZCom Software Inc.
Adele Rosenblum
John Bozza
sales@ezcomsoftware.com
(877) 765-3564 option 1
www.ezcomsoftware.com

Trubiquity Systems Inc.
Erik Tostengard
1688 Star Batt Drive
Rochester Hills, MI 48309
Tel: +1 248 601-7160
Erik Tostengard
B2B Solution Sales Executive -  www.trubiquity.com  
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